SE
RV
IC
E
PA
N
EL
S

ALSS4
Dim “A”
130mm
52mm
6
RECESSED
Cat No. No. of modules dim “a’” (mm)
BEWB2 2 100
BEWB3 3 150
BEWB4 4 200
BEWB5 5 250
BEWB6 6 300
BEWB7 7 350
BEWB8 8 400
BEWB9 9 450
BEWB10 10 500
BEWB11 11 550
BEWB12 12 600
BEWB13 13 650
BEWB14 14 700
Beta
“Beta” is a system similar to “Alpha” but providing that extra space required in many
situations by way of a 200mm high face plate and 76mm deep wall box. Electrical
components are mounted on a one piece adjustable height metal grid plate. Medical gas

Surface Mounting
While the majority of new installations are flush within the walls, many existing buildings
may find it more practical to surface mount such equipment. For this purpose, a full range
of stainless steel surface mounting surrounds are available from stock to suit “Beta” wall
boxes. These items fit over the surface mounted wall box and are held in place by the face
plate. They are also available in powder coat finish.
Cat No. suits Wall Box No. of modules dim “a’” (mm)
BEWBSS2 BEWB2 2 130
BEWBSS3 BEWB3 3 180
BEWBSS4 BEWB4 4 230
BEWBSS5 BEWB5 5 280
BEWBSS6 BEWB6 6 330
BEWBSS7 BEWB7 7 380
BEWBSS8 BEWB8 8 430
BEWBSS9 BEWB9 9 480
BEWBSS10 BEWB10 10 530
BEWBSS11 BEWB11 11 580
BEWBSS12 BEWB12 12 630
BEWBSS13 BEWB13 13 680
BEWBSS14 BEWB14 14 730
Surface mounting service entry
To provide a convenient and neat method of service entry into these surface panels, a
surface duct with clip-on cover is available in 2.4m lengths and varying widths to suit the
amount of services feeding the panel. The duct is 25mm deep and is available in widths of